Foundation Degree in
Patisserie, Bakery and
Confectionery

Diploma in Professional
Chefs

Diploma in Culinary Skills

Intermediate Apprenticeship
Standard — Hospitality Team
Member / Commis Chef

Introduction to Culinary Skills

Hospitality

Diploma in Hospitality
Events Management

Intermediate Apprenticeship
Standard — Hospitality Team
Member

Foundation Degree in
Patisserie, Bakery and
Confectionery

Diploma in Professional Bakery

Certificate in Professional
Bakery

Intermediate Apprenticeship
Standard - Baker

Certificate in Food Industry
Skills

Hotel and Accommodation
Managers and Proprietors

Restaurant and Catering
Establishment Managers and
Proprietors

Conference and Exhibition
Managers and Organisers

Butchers

Bakers and Flour
Confectioners

Commis Chefs

Chefs de Partie

Sous Chefs

Head Chefs

Catering and Bar Managers

Kitchen and Catering
Assistants

Waiting Staff

£24,000

£21,000

£27,000
£20,000

£19,000
£13,000+
£18,000+
£22,000+
£32,000+
£18,000

£16,000
£15,000
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WALDORF ASTORIA'

HOTELS & RESORTS

FISCHER’S

BASLOW HALL

Speciality Food Ingredients
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GREENE KING

THE RiTz-CARITON®




