CAREER MAP CATERING AND HOSPITALITY

GO FURTHER

Catering

Hospitality

Foundation Degree in Patisserie, Bakery and Confectionery

Diploma in Professional Chefs

Diploma in Culinary Skills

Intermediate Apprenticeship Standard – Hospitality Team Member / Commis Chef

Introduction to Culinary Skills

Diploma in Hospitality Events Management

Intermediate Apprenticeship Standard – Hospitality Team Member Bakery

Foundation Degree in Patisserie, Bakery and Confectionery

Diploma in Professional Bakery

Certificate in Professional Bakery

Intermediate Apprenticeship Standard – Baker

Certificate in Food Industry Skills

Careers

Hotel and Accommodation Managers and Proprietors	£24,000
Restaurant and Catering Establishment Managers and Proprietors	£21,000
Conference and Exhibition Managers and Organisers	£27,000
Butchers	£20,000
Bakers and Flour Confectioners	£19,000
Commis Chefs	£13,000+
Chefs de Partie	£18,000+
Sous Chefs	£22,000+
Head Chefs	£32,000+
Catering and Bar Managers	£18,000
Kitchen and Catering Assistants	£16,000
Waiting Staff	£15,000

Value Added





WALDORF ASTORIA"



